The GenesysTM family of programmable power supplies sets a new standard for flexible, reliable,
AC/DC power systems in OEM, Industrial and Laboratory applications.
Features include:
•Highest Power Density available 1500W in 1U
•Wide Range Input 85 - 265Vac...47/63Hz Continuous, single phase,
•Active Power Factor Correction (0.99 typical)
•Output Voltage up to 600V, Current up to 200A
•Built-in RS-232/RS-485 Interface

Current Programming Isolated Analog Interface IS420
AC Cords sets (750W only)
How to order
Europe
750W
10A/250 Vac L=2m
INT'L 7/VII
IEC320-C13
P/N: GEN/E
Japan
750W
13A/125 Vac L=2m
IEC320-C13
P/N: GEN/J
Middle East
750W
10A/250 Vac   L=2m
SI-32
IEC320-C13
P/N: GEN/I
North America
750W
13A/125 Vac   L=2m
NEMA 5-15P
IEC320-C13
P/N : GEN/U
Region
Output Power
AC Cords
Wall Plug
Power Supply
Connector
Part Number
Models 750/1500W
2. Serial link cable*
Daisy-chain up to 31 Genesys™ power supplies
|6
-GEN
Series
Name
600
Output
Voltage
(0~600V)
2.6
Output
Current
(0~2.6A)
-
IEEE
IS510
IS420
Option:
-
E - Europe
J - Japan
I - Middle East
U - North America
Region:
Factory Options AC Cable option is 750W only
Mode
RS-485
Power Supply Connector Communication Cable
EIA/TIA-568A (RJ-45) Shield Ground L=50cm GEN/RJ45
P/N
* Included with power supply
Mode
P/N
RS485 RS232 RS232
GEN/485-9 GEN/232-9 GEN/232-25
PC Connector
Communication Cable
Power Supply Connector